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West Region
Bob Ducote
Region Sales Manager
bob.ducote@envu.com
832-640-1235
Pleasanton, TX

Wes Kleffner
Area Sales Manager
wes.kleffner@envu.com
913-205-5381
Overland Park, KS

Douglas Clark
Area Sales Manager
douglas.clark@envu.com
632-203-3397
Phoenix, AZ

Zac Reicher
Green Solutions Team 
zac.reicher@envu.com
402-309-5007
Denton NE

Mark Cohorn
Area Sales Manager
mark.cohorn@envu.com
281-216-9364
Dallas, TX

Tom Steigauf
Area Sales Manager
tom.steigauf@envu.com
651-202-5312
Osceola, WI

Lindsey Hoffman Chappell
Area Sales Manager
lindsey.hoffmanchappell@envu.com
682-308-7386
Austin, TX

Jimmy Johnson
Area Sales Manager
jimmy.johnson@envu.com
816-916-8382
West Fork, AR

Danny Vandercoervering
Area Sales Manager
danny.vandecoevering@envu.com
425-606-0491
Wilsonville, OR
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